da
ta
 s
he
et
Product information
Part number SE10032
Manufacturer Toshiba

Capture Resolutions 1280 x 800
Camera Features AutoMacro
Type Keyboard, touchpad
Features Backlighting, built-in numeric keyboard, multi-touch touchpad,
EasyControl Bar
Networking Network adapter
Wireless LAN Supported Yes
Data Link Protocol Ethernet, Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet, IEEE 802.11b, IEEE 802.11g,
IEEE 802.11n, Bluetooth 3.0 HS
Compliant Standards IEEE 802.11b, IEEE 802.11g, Wi-Fi CERTIFIED, IEEE 802.11n, Bluetooth
3.0
Expansion Slot(s) 2 (total) / 0 (free) x memory
1 (total) / 1 (free) x ExpressCard
Interfaces 1 x network - Ethernet 10Base-T/100Base-TX/1000Base-T - RJ-45
1 x IEEE 1394 (FireWire)
1 x microphone - input - mini-phone 3.5mm
1 x display / video - VGA - 15 pin HD D-Sub (HD-15)
1 x audio - SPDIF output/headphones
1 x audio / video - HDMI
3 x Hi-Speed USB - 4 PIN USB Type A
1 x storage / Hi-Speed USB - Hi-Speed USB / eSATA
Features Security lock slot (cable lock sold separately), administrator password,
system password, hard drive password, remote boot control, wake on
LAN
Compliant Standards CE
Power Device External
Voltage Required AC 120/230 V ( 50/60 Hz )
Power Provided 180 Watt
Output Voltage 19 V
Output Current 9.5 A
Technology Lithium Ion
Installed Qty 1
Capacity 8000 mAh
Run Time (Up To) 3.5 hour(s)
oshiba Qosmio X500-167 -
Intel® Core™ i7-2630QM
Product information
Shop-Navcode SE10032
Manufacturer Toshiba
3
PERCOM GmbH
Schwarzhauptstraße 10
80939 München
Director: Wolfgang Rogge
Trade register no: HRB 56983
Purchase tax ID: DE129434932
Phone: +49-89-2060 410-0
Fax: +49-89-2060 410-28
Website: http://www.percom.de
Shop: http://www.percom.de
Continued
da
ta
 s
he
et
OS Provided Microsoft Windows 7 Home Premium 64-bit Edition
Microsoft Office Preloaded Includes a pre-loaded image of select Microsoft Office 2010 suites.
Purchase an Office 2010 Product Key Card or disc to activate preloaded
software on this PC.
Software Drivers & Utilities, Toshiba ConfigFree, Connectivity Doctor, McAfee
Internet Security Suite (30 days subscription), Toshiba Supervisor
Password Utility, Toshiba Bluetooth Stack, Skype, Toshiba Assist,
Windows Live Essentials, ebay, Corel DVD MovieFactory, Toshiba
Recovery Media Creator, WinDVD BD for Toshiba, Toshiba Photo Service,
Toshiba Bluetooth Monitor, Toshiba Disc Creator, WildTangent Game
Console, Toshiba Value Added Package, Chicony Camera Assistant
Software, Face Recognition software, Toshiba DVD Player, HDMI Control
Manager, Bing Toolbar, Amazon, Nero BackItUp & Burn Essentials,
Microsoft Office 2010 Starter, Nero 10 Essentials
ENERGY STAR Qualified Yes
Service & Support 2 years warranty
Service & Support Details International warranty - 2 years - carry-in